064441.0208	OIPE	08-1	8-2000				
FORM PTO-1595 1-31-92	AU6 1 1 2000		36304		RTMENT OF Patent and Trac		
and the second s		Patents and Trademarks. P	lease record the a	attached original doc	cuments or cop	y thereo	of.
1	veying Party(ies): AL	2. Name and Address of receiving Party(ies):					
Xiaoming Chen 3208-A Twinberry Cove Austin, Texas 78746 Citzenship: P.R. China			Name: DuPont Photomasks, Inc., a Delaware corporation				
1	s) of conveying party(i	es) attached?					
X	Yes No		Street Address:				
3. Nature of con		131 Old Settlers Boulevard					
X Assignme Security A Other	Agreement	City: Round	Rock State: Tex	as Zip:	78664		
Execution Date: 1st & 2nd Inventors: April 18, 2000; 3rd Inventor: April 25, 2000; 4th inventor: April 19, 2000; 5th Inventor: April 21, 2000			Additional nam address(es) atta	• •	Yes	x	No
	• •	her with a new application, t	B. Patent No	p.(s)			٦
			nber(s) attached?		Yes	X	No
	dress of party to whom ocument should be ma			ber of applications a		olved:	One
Name: Robert W. Holland			7. Total Fee (37 CFR 3.41): \$40.00				
Internal Address:Baker Botts L.L.P.Street Address:2001 Ross Avenue			X Enclosed Authorized to be charged to deposit account				
City: Dallas State: Texas	Zip: 7	75201-2980	No. 02-03 (Attach Dupl	count number: 84 of Baker Botts L. icate Copy of this page if		account)	
		DO NOT USE	THIS SPACE				
9. Statement and To the be true copy Robert W. He Name of Pers	est of my knowledge and of the original docum olland	Signature	al s		gust 7, 2000 Date	a	5
OMB No. 0651-0011	(exp. 4/94)	Do not detach	this portion				
Mail documents t	o be recorded with req	uired cover sheet informatio					
14/2000 WKORDNA 0		Commissioner of Pat Box Assig	ent and Tradema	rks			
FC:581	40.00 00	Washington,	D.C. 20231				
and anthoning the data	needed, and completing and mation Systems, PK2-1000	t is estimated to average about 30 m reviewing the sample cover sheet. C, Washington, D.C. 20231, and to	Send comments rega	rding this burden estimate	e to the U.S. Patent	and mao	icitiai k

PATENT REEL: 010997 FRAME: 0582

U.S. Patent and Trademark Office

Recordation Form Cover Sheet - Form PTO-1595 (01/31/92) Patents Only Page 2 Attorney's Docket: 064441.0208

Section 1 - Name of conveying parties

Additional names (individual)

Charles H. Howard 9009 Great Hills Trail, #1731 Austin, Texas 78750 Citizenship: United States of America

Franklin Dean Kalk 8811 Marybank Drive Austin, Texas 78750 Citizenship: United States of America

Kong Son 34114 Osprey Terrace Fremont, California 94555 Citizenship: Canada

Paul Chipman 3805 Carmel Drive Round Rock, Texas 78681 Citizenship: United States of America

ASSIGNMENT

WHEREAS, I, the undersigned inventor of residence as listed, have invented certain new and useful improvements as below entitled, for which application for United States Letters Patent is made, said application having been executed on the date set forth below; and

WHEREAS, DuPONT PHOTOMASKS, INC. (hereinafter referred to as "Assignee"), a Delaware corporation, with its principal address at 131 Old Settlers Boulevard, Round Rock, Texas 78664 desires to acquire my entire right, title and interest in and to the invention, and in and to the said application and any Letters Patent that may issue thereon;

NOW, THEREFORE, for good and valuable consideration, the receipt and sufficiency of which is hereby acknowledged, I assign to Assignee, all right, title and interest in and to the said invention and in and to the said application and all patents which may be granted therefor, and all divisions, reissues, continuations, continuations-in-part and extensions thereof; and I authorize and request the Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks to issue all patents for said invention, or patents resulting therefrom, insofar as my interests are concerned, to Assignee.

I also assign to Assignee, all right, title and interest in and to the invention disclosed in said application throughout the world, including the right to file applications and obtain patents, utility models, industrial models and designs for said invention in its own name throughout the world, including all rights to publish cautionary notices reserving ownership of said invention and all rights to register said invention in appropriate registries; and I further agree to execute any and all powers of attorney, applications, assignments, declarations, affidavits, and any other papers in connection therewith necessary to perfect such right, title and interest in Assignee.

I will communicate to Assignee any facts known to me respecting any improvements; and, at the expense of Assignee, I will testify in any legal proceedings, sign all lawful papers, execute all divisional, continuation, continuation-inpart, reissue and substitute applications, make lawful oaths and declarations, and generally do everything possible to vest title in Assignee and to aid Assignee to obtain and enforce proper protection for said invention in all countries.

AUS01:203340.1

PATENT REEL: 010997 FRAME: 0584

ATTORNEY'S DOCKET 064441.0208

2.

This Assignment shall be binding on the party's successors, assigns and legal representatives.

Title of Invention:

A METHOD AND APPARATUS FOR EVALUATING THE RUNABILITY OF A PHOTOMASK INSPECTION TOOL

Signature of First Inventor: Inventor's Name:

Date Application Executed:

Residence

Date:

X Char Xiaoming chen

Austin, Travis County, Texas

Signature of Second Inventor: Inventor's Name:

Residence

Date:

Date Application Executed:

Signature of Third Inventor: Inventor's Name:

Residence

Date:

Date Application Executed:

Charles H. Howard

Austin, Travis County, Texas

Franklin Dean Kalk

Austin, Travis County, Texas

00

PATENT REEL: 010997 FRAME: 0585 ATTORNEY'S DOCKET 064441.0208

3

Signature of Fourth Inventor: Inventor's Name:

Residence

Date:

Date Application Executed:

Signature of Fifth Inventor: Inventor's Name:

Residence

Date:

Date Application Executed:

Ön So Kong

Fremont, Alameda County, California

4 19/00

Paul Chip n

Rond Rock Pflugerville, Travis Williamson County, Texas

4/21/00 3/24/00

U.S. Patent and Trademark Office

.

Recordation Form Cover Sheet - Form PTO-1595 (01/31/92) Patents Only Page 2 Attorney's Docket: 064441.0208

Section 1 - Name of conveying parties

Additional names (individual)

Charles H. Howard 9009 Great Hills Trail, #1731 Austin, Texas 78750 Citizenship: United States of America

Franklin Dean Kalk 8811 Marybank Drive Austin, Texas 78750 Citizenship: United States of America

Korg Son 34114 Osprey Terrace Fremont, California 94555 Citizenship: Canada

Paul Chipman 3805 Carmel Drive Round Rock, Texas 78681 Citizenship: United States of America

AUS01:215417.1

PATENT REEL: 010997 FRAME: 0587

RECORDED: 08/11/2000